Wine Bottle Cooler

NEOPRENE WINE BOTTLE COOLERS ARE THE PERFECT WAY TO
CARRY YOUR WINE BOTTLE AROUND WHILST KEEPING IT COOL.
THE 3MM NEOPRENE MATERIAL HAS NATURAL NEOPRENE
INSULATING QUALITIES TO MAKE SURE THE LAST SIP IS AS
COOL AS THE FIRST.

THE NEOPRENE CAN BE BRANDED WITH DYE SUBLIMATION
PRINT.

100
FULL COLOUR £4.30
SETUP £30
CARRIAGE £11
NEOPRENE
PANTONE £0 £ 60
MATCHING
STITCH PANTONE £0 £50

MATCH

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000
£3.90 £3.25 £3.15
£30 £30 £30
£11 £20 £30

2500

£3.05

£30

£80

Neoprene

Stitched edge with handle
Dye sublimation

390mm x 120mm x 3mm thick
Dependant on artwork
0.075kg

100

Bulk packed

100pcs

13kg

40x30x49cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

4016999090

China

5000

£3.00

£30

£130

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



