Wine Bottle Cooler



NEOPRENE WINE BOTTLE COOLERS ARE THE PERFECT WAY TO CARRY YOUR WINE BOTTLE AROUND WHILST KEEPING IT COOL. THE 3MM NEOPRENE MATERIAL HAS NATURAL NEOPRENE INSULATING QUALITIES TO MAKE SURE THE LAST SIP IS AS COOL AS THE FIRST.

THE NEOPRENE CAN BE BRANDED WITH DYE SUBLIMATION PRINT.

MATERIAL	Neoprene
FITTING	Stitched edge with handle
BRANDING METHOD	Dye sublimation
SIZE	390mm x 120mm x 3mm thick
PRINT AREA	Dependant on artwork
UNIT WEIGHT	0.075kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk packed
CARTON QUANTITY	100pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	13kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	40x30x49cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	4016999090
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

FULL COLOUR		
SETUP		
CARRIAGE		

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
£4.30	£3.90	£3.25	£3.15	£3.05	£3.00
£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30
£11	£11	£20	£30	£80	£130

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
NEOPRENE PANTONE MATCHING	£0	£ 60
STITCH PANTONE MATCH	£0	£ 50

